TL/H/9287
A
D
C
0
8
1
9

ADC0819 FUNCTIONAL CIRCUIT
TL/H/9287–19
Ordering Information
Temperature Range 0§C to a70§C b40§C to a85§C
Total Unadjusted g(/2 LSB ADC0819BCN ADC0819BCV
Error
g1 LSB ADC0819CCV ADC0819CIN
Package Outline N28B V28A N28B
10
Physical Dimensions inches (millimeters)
Molded Dual-In-Line Package (N)